11/17/2019 505777542

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5824369

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ANQING ZHENG	11/04/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ANQING ZHENG
Street Address:	NO. 11, 6TH FLOOR, UNIT 1, BUILDING NO. 1, NO. 20, JIANGJUN STREET, QINGYANG DISTRICT
City:	CHENGDU, SICHUAN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	610000
Name:	CHAO ZHOU
Street Address:	18 TIANFU AVENUE NORTH SECTION, HIGH-TECH ZONE
City:	CHENGDU, SICHUAN
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16614364

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(703)563-9748 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7037383438

Email: docket@nkllaw.com

NOVICK, KIM & LEE, PLLC **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: 3251 OLD LEE HIGHWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 404

Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22030

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PA119.0044
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUE NI
SIGNATURE:	/Yue Ni/
DATE SIGNED:	11/17/2019

PATENT REEL: 051031 FRAME: 0376 505777542

Total Attachments: 1

source=PA119-0044-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 051031 FRAME: 0377

Docket No. PA119.0044

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I, Anging ZHENG, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNOR", a citizen of China, whose post office address is No. 11, 6th Floor, Unit 1, Building No. 1, No. 20, Jiangjun Street, Qingyang District, Chengdu, Sichuan 61000, China, have made an invention entitled:

Reciprocating Linear/Rotational Motion Conversion Device and Cylinder Device

for which I executed an application for United States Letters Patent that was filed or will be filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office; and

WHEREAS, Chao ZHOU, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE", a citizen of China, whose post office address is 18 Tianfu Avenue North Section, High-tech Zone, Chengdu, Sichuan, China, is desirous of acquiring an undivided one half of the entire right, little, and interest in and to this invention, and to the application for United States Letters Patent on this invention and the Letters Patent to be issued upon this application;

NOW THEREFORE, be it known that, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which from ASSIGNEE is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR, has sold, assigned, transferred, and set over, and does hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto the ASSIGNEE, its lawful successors and assigns, an undivided one half interest of its right, title, and interest in and to this invention and this application, and all divisions, and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon, and all reissues thereof.

AND, I HEREBY authorize and request the attorneys I have empowered in the Power of Attorney in this application, to insert here in parentheses (Application No. 16/614,364 , filed November 17, 2019) the filing date and application number of said application when known.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set my hands.

Signature:

Typed Name:

Theng Anging

ZHENG . Anging

No vember 4.2019

Date:

PATENT REEL: 051031 FRAME: 0378

RECORDED: 11/17/2019